
CENTRO REGIONAL DE EDUCACION ARTISTICA
Listados Provisorios

Nº de 
Orden

Apellido y Nombre puntaje Categoria
Instancia de 
Inscripcion

inscripto

1 RUEDA, María Elsa 117,94 Docente X

2 FERRATTO, Luciana 107,40 Docente X

3 ROSERO, Mariana 68,89 Docente X

4 MERLO, Melina Yanina 61,49 Docente X

5 SASTRE, Melisa Vanina 51,56 Docente X
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Nº de 
Orden

Apellido y Nombre puntaje Categoria
Instancia de 
Inscripcion

inscripto

1 PAGNUTTI, Lautaro 148,78 Docente X

2 PEREZ VILLALBA, Natalia 83,67 Docente X

3 BAGATTO, Dante Ezequiel 76,84 Docente X

4 RICCI, María Guadalupe 73,00 Docente X

5 CHAVEZ, Nadia Geraldine 69,30 Docente X

6 GIAVEDONI PIOMBO, Dario Alejandro 53,10 Docente X

7 GONZALEZ, Ricardo David 40,00 Docente X

8 BARRETO, Élida 97,60 Habilitante X

9 VITETTA, Graciela Angelica 84,39 Habilitante X
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10 WILBERGER, Cesar Carlos 61,93 Habilitante X

11 GARAYO, Emanuel 60,97 Habilitante X

12 REYES, Roxana Noemí 38,00 Habilitante F2 X

13 TOLEDO CESCATO, Mariana 19,73 Habilitante X

15/05/2017
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Nº de 
Orden

Apellido y Nombre puntaje Categoria
Instancia de 
Inscripcion

inscripto

1 TAPIA, Angela Rosana 185,24 Docente X

2 CONDE, Griselda Rosana 182,07 Docente X

3 FERNÁNDEZ, María Lis 170,95 Docente X

4 PEREZ, Gabriela Martha 159,93 Docente X

5 CONTRERAS, María Soledad 159,00 Docente X

6 MAIDANA, Stella Maris 158,41 Docente X

7 ETCHART, Laura Sonia 158,01 Docente X

8 ORTELLADO, María Lulán 152,25 Docente X

9 HABERKON, Marcela Fabiana 143,90 Docente X
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10 PERUILH, Silvana 135,80 Docente X

11 GARCIA IRASTORZA, Pablo Sebastián 133,62 Docente X

12 NICOLETTI, Verónica de los Angeles 126,38 Docente X

13 GARCIA, Romina Andrea 126,09 Docente X

14 FAVRE, Cecilia Luján 114,50 Docente X

15 EIZAGUIRRE, María Daniela 110,00 Docente X

16 PREZZAVENTO, Jorge Daniel 108,19 Docente X

17 FERRATTO, Ana Paula 106,61 Docente X

18 VICENS, Valeria Yanina 106,47 Docente X

19 ORTIZ, Claudia Jaqueline 91,77 Docente X

15/05/2017
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20 PORFIRI, Mario Fernando 86,00 Docente X

21 OVIEDO, Cristina Susana 82,86 Docente X

22 STICKAR, Jorge Luis 79,92 Docente X

23 SERRA, Estefanía 74,00 Docente X

24 ARNES, Ana María 68,75 Docente X

25 SCHAPERT BERPOF, Daiana 57,29 Docente X

26 MOYANO, María Jimena 48,42 Docente X

27 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Gabriela Griselda 39,41 Docente X

28 PASSARELLO, Sandra Viviana 158,27 Habilitante X

29 ZUAZO, Marcela Viviana 145,65 Habilitante X

15/05/2017
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30 MUGABURE, Adriana Estela 144,18 Habilitante X

31 VALINOTTI, Silvana Mariela 126,76 Habilitante X

32 ACQUAROLI, Angel Agustín 120,37 Habilitante F2 X

33 RUIZ, Laura Beatríz 110,27 Habilitante X

34 HOLLMAN, María Silvina 108,96 Habilitante X

35 FRITZ, María Jesús 103,35 Habilitante X

36 MANSILLA, Natalia Gabriela 101,62 Habilitante X

37 ALANIZ, Zulema Lidia 94,00 Habilitante X

38 MONTERO, Graciela Elsa 90,00 Habilitante X

39 GOZALEZ, María Gabriela 89,84 Habilitante X

40 EYHERAMHONO, Carolina 83,79 Habilitante X
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41 CHIRINO, Dora Noemí 77,67 Habilitante X

42 LITTERINI, Julio Cesar 69,53 Habilitante X

43 CARLUCCHE, María Silvina 63,61 Habilitante X

44 ARGüELLO NIETO, Adriana Mabel 62,07 Habilitante X

45 GARCIA, María Eugenia 60,92 Habilitante X

46 BARROZO, Gabriela Melisa 56,25 Habilitante X

15/05/2017
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Nº de 
Orden

Apellido y Nombre puntaje Categoria
Instancia de 
Inscripcion

inscripto

1 WEIS, Elsa Adriana 192,38 Docente X

2 TAPIA, Angela Rosana 181,24 Docente X

3 CONDE, Griselda Rosana 178,07 Docente X

4 FERNÁNDEZ, María Lis 170,95 Docente X

5 ETCHART, Laura Sonia 162,01 Docente X

6 MAIDANA, Stella Maris 160,41 Docente X

7 CONTRERAS, María Soledad 157,00 Docente X

8 PEREZ, Gabriela Martha 153,93 Docente X

9 ORTELLADO, María Lulán 146,25 Docente X
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10 HABERKON, Marcela Fabiana 143,90 Docente X

11 GARCIA IRASTORZA, Pablo Sebastián 135,62 Docente X

12 PERUILH, Silvana 131,80 Docente X

13 NICOLETTI, Verónica de los Angeles 126,38 Docente X

14 GARCIA, Romina Andrea 126,09 Docente X

15 BARAYBAR, María Alejandra 119,25 Docente X

16 FAVRE, Cecilia Luján 114,50 Docente X

17 TALLADE, Marta Luciana 111,18 Docente X

18 EIZAGUIRRE, María Daniela 110,00 Docente X

19 FERRATTO, Ana Paula 106,61 Docente X
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20 VICENS, Valeria Yanina 106,47 Docente X

21 PREZZAVENTO, Jorge Daniel 106,19 Docente X

22 ORTIZ, Claudia Jaqueline 91,77 Docente X

23 PORFIRI, Mario Fernando 86,00 Docente X

24 SERRA, Estefanía 74,00 Docente X

25 ARNES, Ana María 68,75 Docente X

26 MOYANO, María Jimena 48,42 Docente X

27 PASSARELLO, Sandra Viviana 158,27 Habilitante X

28 ZUAZO, Marcela Viviana 145,65 Habilitante X

29 MUGABURE, Adriana Estela 144,18 Habilitante X
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30 VALINOTTI, Silvana Mariela 130,76 Habilitante X

31 ACQUAROLI, Angel Agustín 120,37 Habilitante F2 X

32 RUIZ, Laura Beatríz 110,27 Habilitante X

33 HOLLMAN, María Silvina 108,96 Habilitante X

34 FRITZ, María Jesús 103,35 Habilitante X

35 MANSILLA, Natalia Gabriela 101,62 Habilitante X

36 CHIRINO, Dora Noemí 77,67 Habilitante X

37 LITTERINI, Julio Cesar 69,53 Habilitante X

38 CARLUCCHE, María Silvina 63,61 Habilitante X

39 GARCIA, María Eugenia 60,92 Habilitante X

40 BARROZO, Gabriela Melisa 56,25 Habilitante X

15/05/2017
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Nº de 
Orden

Apellido y Nombre puntaje Categoria
Instancia de 
Inscripcion

inscripto

1 WEIS, Elsa Adriana 204,38 Docente X

2 TAPIA, Angela Rosana 181,24 Docente X

3 CONDE, Griselda Rosana 178,07 Docente X

4 FERNÁNDEZ, María Lis 176,95 Docente X

5 RODRIGUEZ PALCHEVICH, Laura Angélica 170,70 Docente X

6 CONTRERAS, María Soledad 167,00 Docente X

7 ETCHART, Laura Sonia 156,01 Docente X

8 PEREZ, Gabriela Martha 155,93 Docente X

9 MAIDANA, Stella Maris 154,41 Docente X
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10 ORTELLADO, María Lulán 144,25 Docente X

11 HABERKON, Marcela Fabiana 143,90 Docente X

12 PERUILH, Silvana 131,80 Docente X

13 GARCIA IRASTORZA, Pablo Sebastián 131,62 Docente X

14 NICOLETTI, Verónica de los Angeles 130,38 Docente X

15 BARAYBAR, María Alejandra 119,25 Docente X

16 FAVRE, Cecilia Luján 114,50 Docente X

17 TALLADE, Marta Luciana 111,18 Docente X

18 EIZAGUIRRE, María Daniela 110,00 Docente X

19 FERRATTO, Ana Paula 108,61 Docente X
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20 PREZZAVENTO, Jorge Daniel 108,19 Docente X

21 VICENS, Valeria Yanina 106,47 Docente X

22 ORTIZ, Claudia Jaqueline 91,77 Docente X

23 PORFIRI, Mario Fernando 86,00 Docente X

24 SERRA, Estefanía 74,00 Docente X

25 ARNES, Ana María 68,75 Docente X

26 ZUAZO, Marcela Viviana 145,65 Habilitante X

27 MUGABURE, Adriana Estela 144,18 Habilitante X

28 ACQUAROLI, Angel Agustín 124,37 Habilitante F2 X

29 HOLLMAN, María Silvina 108,96 Habilitante X
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30 FRITZ, María Jesús 103,35 Habilitante X

31 MANSILLA, Natalia Gabriela 101,62 Habilitante X

32 CHIRINO, Dora Noemí 77,67 Habilitante X

33 LITTERINI, Julio Cesar 69,53 Habilitante X

34 BARROZO, Gabriela Melisa 56,25 Habilitante X

15/05/2017
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Nº de 
Orden

Apellido y Nombre puntaje Categoria
Instancia de 
Inscripcion

inscripto

1 WEIS, Elsa Adriana 202,38 Docente X

2 CONDE, Griselda Rosana 182,07 Docente X

3 TAPIA, Angela Rosana 181,24 Docente X

4 RODRIGUEZ PALCHEVICH, Laura Angélica 172,70 Docente X

5 FERNÁNDEZ, María Lis 170,95 Docente X

6 ETCHART, Laura Sonia 160,01 Docente X

7 MAIDANA, Stella Maris 156,41 Docente X

8 PEREZ, Gabriela Martha 153,93 Docente X

9 HABERKON, Marcela Fabiana 143,90 Docente X
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10 GARCIA IRASTORZA, Pablo Sebastián 133,62 Docente X

11 GARCIA, Romina Andrea 130,09 Docente X

12 NICOLETTI, Verónica de los Angeles 126,38 Docente X

13 BARAYBAR, María Alejandra 119,25 Docente X

14 FAVRE, Cecilia Luján 114,50 Docente X

15 TALLADE, Marta Luciana 111,18 Docente X

16 EIZAGUIRRE, María Daniela 110,00 Docente X

17 FERRATTO, Ana Paula 106,61 Docente X

18 PREZZAVENTO, Jorge Daniel 106,19 Docente X

19 ORTIZ, Claudia Jaqueline 91,77 Docente X
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20 CONTRERAS, María Soledad 91,00 Docente X

21 PORFIRI, Mario Fernando 86,00 Docente X

22 ARNES, Ana María 68,75 Docente X

23 ZUAZO, Marcela Viviana 145,65 Habilitante X

24 MUGABURE, Adriana Estela 144,18 Habilitante X

25 ACQUAROLI, Angel Agustín 120,37 Habilitante F2 X

26 HOLLMAN, María Silvina 108,96 Habilitante X

27 MANSILLA, Natalia Gabriela 101,62 Habilitante X

28 CHIRINO, Dora Noemí 77,67 Habilitante X

29 BARROZO, Gabriela Melisa 56,25 Habilitante X

15/05/2017


